
Homemade Soup of the Day (V) 
with a farmhouse bread roll and butter
Whitebait
with a rocket garnish and a black pepper mayo
Garlic Mushrooms
with a farmhouse bread roll

M A I N S
Beer Battered Fish of the Day 
served with chips, peas & tartare sauce
Pie of the Day
served with chips and garden peas
Scampi 
served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce
Garlic Chicken
served with chips & peas
Free range Hunters Chicken
topped with bbq sauce, served with chips & house salad
Vegan ‘Bad Boy’ Burger 
spicy vegan burger served with chef’s homemade chilli jam, salad & chips 
Vegetable Curry 
served with rice & mango chutney 

S T A R T E R S

NANTYFFIN
CIDER MILL

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£15.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£14.95

G R I L L S
Nantyffin Beef Burger
in a bun with a spicy chutney, in a brioche bun with lettuce and tomato, served
with salad & chips 
Nantyffin Ultimate Burger
served with bacon and cheese in a brioche bun with a spicy chutney, lettuce and tomato,
served with salad & chips
Nantyffin Hunters Burger
served with bacon, cheese and bbq glaze in a rioche bun, lettuce and tomato. Served with
salad & chips
Steak of the Day
served with chips, beer battered onion rings, tomatoes and mushrooms

£16.95

£18.95

£17.95

£21.95



All £6.95
Fish Fingers
Served with chips & peas 
Chicken Nuggets
Served with chips & peas
Chicken Burger
Served with chips

K I D S  M E N U

Dirty Fries
Upgrade the chips on your meal to Dirty Fries 
Peppercorn Sauce
Garlic Sauce
Bowl of Chips
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread

S I D E S  &  S A U C E S  

**Food Allergies & Intolerances**
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order

your food or drink

£5.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30

D E S S E R T S
Homemade Warm Chocolate Brownie
Served with ice cream
Homemade Cheesecake
Served with a choice of either KitKat | Oreo | Biscoff  | Cherry 
Warm Belgium Waffle
Served with either Kitkat | Oreo | Biscoff toppings and icecream
Homemade Apple Crumble
Served with ice cream, cream or custard

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95


