

NANTYFFIN CIDER MILL

CIDER MILL	
S T A R T E R S	
Homemade Soup of the Day (V)	£5.95
with a farmhouse bread roll and butter	
Whitebait	£7.95
with a rocket garnish and a black pepper mayo Garlic Mushrooms	
with a farmhouse bread roll	£7.95
attivat jarritite ade er ead reti	
MAINS	
Beer Battered Fish of the Day	£15.95
served with chips, peas & tartare sauce	,,,,
Pie of the Day	£16.95
served with chips and garden peas	
Scampi	£15.95
served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	\geqslant
Garlic Chicken	£16.95
served with chips & peas	1
Free range Hunters Chicken topped with bbq sauce, served with chips & house salad	£16.95
Vegan 'Bad Boy' Burger	£15.95
spicy vegan burger served with chef's homemade chilli jam, salad & chips	21).9)
Vegetable Curry	£14.95
served with rice & mango chutney	• //
G R I L L S	
Nantyffin Beef Burger	£16.95
in a bun with a spicy chutney, in a brioche bun with lettuce and tomato, served	
with salad & chips Nantyffin Ultimate Burger	C18 0#
served with bacon and cheese in a brioche bun with a spicy chutney, lettuce and tomato,	£18.95
served with salad & chips	
Nantyffin Hunters Burger	£17.95
served with bacon, cheese and bbq glaze in a rioche bun, lettuce and tomato. Served with	, , , ,
salad & chips	
Steak of the Day	£21.95
1 . 1 1 . 1 . 1	

served with chips, beer battered onion rings, tomatoes and mushrooms



SIDES & SAUCES

Dirty Fries	
Upgrade the chips on your meal to Dirty Fries	£5.95
Peppercorn Sauce	£2.95
Garlic Sauce	£3.50
	£3.50
Bowl of Chips	£3.50
Onion Rings	£3.50
Garlic Bread	£3.30
	-).)0

KIDS MENU

All £6.95

Fish Fingers

Served with chips & peas

Chicken Nuggets

Served with chips & peas

Chicken Burger

Served with chips

DESSERTS

Homemade Warm Chocolate Brownie	£7.95
Served with ice cream	
Homemade Cheesecake	£7.95
Served with a choice of either KitKat Oreo Biscoff Cherry	
Warm Belgium Waffle	£7.95
Served with either Kitkat Oreo Biscoff toppings and icecream	
Homemade Apple Crumble	£7.95
Served with ice cream, cream or custard	